

**State of Connecticut**  
**Department of Consumer Protection**  
**Liquor Control Commission**



**Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr.**  
**THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:**

**BULKELEY HOUSE**  
**111 BANK ST, NEW LONDON, CT**  
**LIR.15282**

**HAS PAID A FINE OF \$1,000.00 AND HAS BEEN**

**SUSPENDED**

**for the following dates:**

**JANUARY 12 through, and including,**  
**JANUARY 18, 2009**

**This suspension has been imposed for violation of  
the following statutes or regulations:**

§30-86	Sale to minor
§30-90	Minor in barroom
§30-62(a)	Consumer Bars
§30-93	Refilling
§30-6-A35(g)	Labels, Labeling, Registration of brands
§30-6-A23(b)	Coil cleaning
§30-6-A23(e)	Coil cleaning card
§30-6-A24(g)	Age statement forms
§30-6-A12	Permittee name sign
§30-54	Permit to be hung in plain view
§30-6-A23(a)(1)	Sanitation
§30-47(4)	Discretionary refusal of permit
§30-6-A10	Failure to cooperate